
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00775

09/28/2
020

A DOMESTIC 
BUSINESS Defendant

THOMAS, MIKE vs. 
MADDEN, LEE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00775

09/28/2
020

AKA Plaintiff
THOMAS, MIKE vs. 
MADDEN, LEE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00775

09/28/2
020

AN INDIVIDUAL Plaintiff
THOMAS, MIKE vs. 
MADDEN, LEE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00775

09/28/2
020

AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant
THOMAS, MIKE vs. 
MADDEN, LEE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00177

09/28/2
020

AND Defendant
NATIONSTAR 
MORTGAGE LLC vs. 
YOUNG, RANDY

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00775

09/28/2
020

AND Defendant
THOMAS, MIKE vs. 
MADDEN, LEE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00775

09/28/2
020

AND Plaintiff
THOMAS, MIKE vs. 
MADDEN, LEE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00466

09/28/2
020

CIRCLE, JUSTICE 
COLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CIRCLE, JUSTICE 
COLE

LEWD OR INDECENT 
ACTS TO A CHILD 
UNDER 16 (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00177

09/28/2
020

CITY OF PONCA 
CITY Defendant

NATIONSTAR 
MORTGAGE LLC vs. 
YOUNG, RANDY

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00091

09/28/2
020

COLLINS, WESLEY Plaintiff
COLLINS, WESLEY vs. 
WEST, BRANDI

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00177

09/28/2
020

DBA Plaintiff
NATIONSTAR 
MORTGAGE LLC vs. 
YOUNG, RANDY

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00060

09/28/2
020

FINANCECO OF KANSAS 
INC Plaintiff

FINANCECO OF KANSAS
INC vs. VANROYEN, 
KATHY LYNN

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CPC-2020-
00174

09/28/2
020

HUGHES, RYAN 
CHRISTOPHER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HUGHES, RYAN 
CHRISTOPHER

PROBABLE CAUSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00775

09/28/2
020

MADDEN FENCING AND 
SERVICE Defendant

THOMAS, MIKE vs. 
MADDEN, LEE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00775

09/28/2
020

MADDEN, LEE Defendant
THOMAS, MIKE vs. 
MADDEN, LEE

BREACH OF CONTRACT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00177

09/28/2
020

MR. COOPER Plaintiff
NATIONSTAR 
MORTGAGE LLC vs. 
YOUNG, RANDY

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00177

09/28/2
020

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE 
LLC Plaintiff

NATIONSTAR 
MORTGAGE LLC vs. 
YOUNG, RANDY

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00177

09/28/2
020

OCCUPANT(S) OF THE 
PREMISES Defendant

NATIONSTAR 
MORTGAGE LLC vs. 
YOUNG, RANDY

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00177

09/28/2
020

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Defendant

NATIONSTAR 
MORTGAGE LLC vs. 
YOUNG, RANDY

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00465

09/28/2
020

SCHICKRAM, DYLAN 
WARREN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SCHICKRAM, DYLAN 
WARREN

RAPE 1ST OR 2ND 
DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00406

09/28/2
020

SMITH, TWON 
HERBRE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SMITH, TWON 
HERBRE

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00090

09/28/2
020

SMITH, TWON 
HERBRE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SMITH, TWON 
HERBRE

DECLINE TO FILE 
DRUG OFFENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00091

09/28/2
020

SMITH, TWON 
HERBRE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SMITH, TWON 
HERBRE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00177

09/28/2
020

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, 
EX REL Defendant

NATIONSTAR 
MORTGAGE LLC vs. 
YOUNG, RANDY

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00775

09/28/2
020

THOMAS, KATHY Plaintiff
THOMAS, MIKE vs. 
MADDEN, LEE

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00775

09/28/2
020

THOMAS, MICHAEL Plaintiff
THOMAS, MIKE vs. 
MADDEN, LEE

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00775

09/28/2
020

THOMAS, MIKE Plaintiff
THOMAS, MIKE vs. 
MADDEN, LEE

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00060

09/28/2
020

VANROYEN, KATHY 
LYNN Defendant

FINANCECO OF KANSAS
INC vs. VANROYEN, 
KATHY LYNN

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00467

09/28/2
020

WEBSTER, DARIN 
SHANE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WEBSTER, DARIN 
SHANE

DISTRIBUTION OF 
OBSCENE MATERIAL 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00091

09/28/2
020

WEST, BRANDI Defendant
COLLINS, WESLEY vs. 
WEST, BRANDI

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00405

09/28/2
020

WYNN, JARED 
DANIEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WYNN, JARED DANIEL

HARASSMENT BY USE OF 
ELECTRONIC DEVICE (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00177

09/28/2
020

YOUNG, 
MELODY Defendant

NATIONSTAR 
MORTGAGE LLC vs. 
YOUNG, RANDY

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00177

09/28/2
020

YOUNG, 
RANDY Defendant

NATIONSTAR 
MORTGAGE LLC vs. 
YOUNG, RANDY

FORECLOSURE
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