Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00775	09/28/2 020	A DOMESTIC BUSINESS Defendant	THOMAS, MIKE vs. MADDEN, LEE	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00775	09/28/2 020	AKA Plaintiff	THOMAS, MIKE vs. MADDEN, LEE	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00775	09/28/2 020	AN INDIVIDUAL Plaintiff	THOMAS, MIKE vs. MADDEN, LEE	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00775	09/28/2 020	AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant	THOMAS, MIKE vs. MADDEN, LEE	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00177	09/28/2 020	AND Defendant	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. YOUNG, RANDY	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00775	09/28/2 020	AND Defendant	THOMAS, MIKE vs. MADDEN, LEE	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00775	09/28/2 020	AND Plaintiff	THOMAS, MIKE vs. MADDEN, LEE	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00466	09/28/2 020	CIRCLE, JUSTICE COLE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CIRCLE, JUSTICE COLE	LEWD OR INDECENT ACTS TO A CHILD UNDER 16 (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00177	09/28/2 020	CITY OF PONCA CITY Defendant	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. YOUNG, RANDY	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00091	09/28/2 020	COLLINS, WESLEY Plaintiff	COLLINS, WESLEY vs. WEST, BRANDI	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00177	09/28/2 020	DBA Plaintiff	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. YOUNG, RANDY	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00060	09/28/2 020	FINANCECO OF KANSAS INC Plaintiff	FINANCECO OF KANSAS INC vs. VANROYEN, KATHY LYNN	FOREIGN JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)		09/28/2 020	HUGHES, RYAN CHRISTOPHER <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUGHES, RYAN CHRISTOPHER	PROBABLE CAUSE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00775	09/28/2 020	MADDEN FENCING AND SERVICE <mark>Defendant</mark>	THOMAS, MIKE vs. MADDEN, LEE	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00775	09/28/2 020	MADDEN, LEE Defendant	THOMAS, MIKE vs. MADDEN, LEE	BREACH OF CONTRACT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party		Case		Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00177	09/28/2 020	MR. COOPER Plaintiff		NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. YOUNG, RANDY		FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00177	09/28/2 020	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC Plaintiff		NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. YOUNG, RANDY		FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00177	09/28/2 020	OCCUPANT(S) OF THE PREMISES Defendant		NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. YOUNG, RANDY		FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00177	09/28/2 020	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Defendant		NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. YOUNG, RANDY		FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00465	09/28/2 020	SCHICKRAM, DYLAN WARREN <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	7	STATE OF OKLAHON vs. SCHICKRAM, DY WARREN		RAPE 1ST OR 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00406	09/28/2 020	SMITH, TWON HERBRE <mark>Defendant</mark>		STATE OF OKLAHON vs. SMITH, TWON HERBRE	ЛA	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2020- 00090	09/28/2 020	SMITH, TWON HERBRE <mark>Defendant</mark>		STATE OF OKLAHON vs. SMITH, TWON HERBRE	ЛΑ	DECLINE TO FILE DRUG OFFENSE
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2020- 00091	09/28/2 020	SMITH, TWON HERBRE <mark>Defendant</mark>		STATE OF OKLAHON vs. SMITH, TWON HERBRE	ЛΑ	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00177	09/28/2 020	THE STATE OF OKLAHO EX REL Defendant	MA,	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. YOUNG, RANDY		FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00775	09/28/2 020	THOMAS, KATHY Plainti	iff	THOMAS, MIKE vs. MADDEN, LEE		BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00775	09/28/2 020	THOMAS, MICHAEL Plai	intiff	THOMAS, MIKE vs. MADDEN, LEE		BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00775	09/28/2 020	THOMAS, MIKE Plaintiff		THOMAS, MIKE vs. MADDEN, LEE		BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00060		VANROYEN, KATHY LYNN <mark>Defendant</mark>		FINANCECO OF KANSAS INC vs. VANROYEN, KATHY LYNN		FOREIGN JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00467	09/28/2 020	WEBSTER, DARIN SHANE <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW		STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WEBSTER, DARIN SHANE		DISTRIBUTION OF OBSCENE MATERIAL (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00091	09/28/2 020	WEST, BRANDI Defendar	nt	COLLINS, WESLEY WEST, BRANDI	/S.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case		Offe	nse or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00405	09/28/2 020	WYNN, JARED DANIEL <mark>Defendant</mark>		E OF OKLAHOMA vs. N, JARED DANIEL		ASSMENT BY USE OF CTRONIC DEVICE (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00177	09/28/2 020	YOUNG, MELODY <b>Defendant</b>	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. FOREC YOUNG, RANDY		ECLOSURE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00177	09/28/2 020	YOUNG, RANDY <b>Defendant</b>	MOR	ONSTAR TGAGE LLC vs. NG, RANDY	FOR	ECLOSURE